TRURO CITY BOWLING CLUB

Rippon
Fixtures 2015

Rippon 'A’
Thursday 23 April Home Truro 'B'
Wednesday 29 April Away  Stithians 'A'
Monday 4 May Away  Stithians 'B'
Tuesday 5 May Home Penryn
Tuesday 12 May Away Trenance 'A'
Thursday 14 May » Away Mylor 'B'
Friday 22 May Home Newquay West End
Thursday 4 june Away Carnon Downs
Tuesday 9 June Home Trenance'B’
Wednesday 24 June Home Mylor ‘A’
Thursday 2 July Home Perranporth
Tuesday 7 July Away . Trenance 'C'
Friday 10 July Home Falmouth
Friday 31 July Home Chacewater 'B'
Thursday 6 August Away Chacewater 'A'

Rippon 'B'
Monday 20 April Away Penryn
Thursday 23 April Home Truro'A' _
Wednesday 29 April Away  Stithians 'B'
Monday 4 May Away  Stithians ‘A’
Thursday 7 May Away Newquay West End
Tuesday 12 May Away Trenance 'B'
Thursday 14 May Away Mylor 'A'
Monday 18 May Home Trenance'C'
Tuesday 26 May Away  Perranporth
Tuesday 9 June Home Trenance'A'
Monday 22 June Away Falmouth
Wednesday 24 June Home Mylor 'B'
Tuesday 14 July Home Carnon Downs
Friday 31 July Home Chacewater'A’

Thursday 6 August Away Chacewater 'B'




